D1-1
$1099
Basic Unit
100 KS/s & 200 KS/s 16-Bit High
Performance Analog and Digital
I/O Boards OME-PCI-1602/OME-PCI-1602F
� PCI Bus
� OME-PCI-1602 16-Bit
100 KHz A/D Converter
� OME-PCI-1602F 16-Bit
200 KHz A/D Converter
� 32 Single-Ended/
16 Differential Inputs
8 K Word FIFO Buffer

C
T
IO
N
 C
A
R
D
S
Each OME-PCI-1602 and OME-PCI-1602F data acquisition boards include complete operator’s manual on CD ROM, and software
development kit.
Ordering Example: OME-PCI-1602/8K 100 KS/s 32-channel data acquisition board, OME-DB-1825/1 screw terminal board and
OMEGACARESM 1 year extended warranty for OME-PCI-1602/8K (adds 1 year to standard 1 year warranty), $1099 + 109 + 109 = $1317.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model Number Price Description
OME-PCI-1602/8K $1099 100 KS/s 32-channel 16-bit A/D board
OME-PCI-1602F/8K 1169 200 KS/s 32 channel 16-bit A/D board
OME-DB-1825/1 109 Screw terminal board for analog input channels with 1 m 37-pin D-Sub cable
OME-DB-1825/2 119 Screw terminal board for analog input channels with 2 m 37-pin D-Sub cable
OME-DB-8025 79 Screw terminal board for for digital I/O, includes two 1 m cables
OME-DB-16P 109 16-channel isolated digital input board, includes 1 m cable
OME-DB-16R 169 16-channel SPDT relay board, includes 1 m cable
OME-ADP-20/PCI 49 20-pin extender (extends the dual 20-pin digital I/O flat cable connectors on the
board to the PC slot window, includes two 20-pin cables)
OME-DN-20 79 20-pin DIN rail mount I/O connector board (two 20-pin headers) for digital I/O,
includes two 1 m cables
OME-DN-37 89 37-pin D-sub DIN rail mount I/O connector board (two 37-pin D Sub connectors,
one for expansion) for analog inputs, includes one 1 m cablepreadsheets)
D/A OUTPUTS
Channels: 2
Type: 12 bit double buffers